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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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Sensor Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Sensor Terminal Block
5.08
Beige (default)
Push-in Design
Rail Mounting
30.5
68.5
435
4
Single level
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Delight Through Connections

VO
>500MQ at DC 500V

800
24
800

0.14

0.14
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.25
25
0.6x3.5
10
TS-35
YES
NO

600
20
600
20
26
12
26
12

YES
YES
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

e LERE (°0) 120
SEBEILERE (°C) -40

#RIESEEIBAH (AWG) 26~12
ERESEEBA (V) 600
BEEMBA (A 20
R SEEICH (AWG) 26~12
BEBECH (V) 600
BEEMRCAH (A) 20
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R EEEIBAH (AWG) 26~12
EATEEEBA (V) 600
EREEMBA (A) 20
#RICEEICAH (AWG) 26~12
EAEEECH (V) 600
BEEMRCAH (A) 20
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Delight Through Connections
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